Month

July

June

May

April
March
February
January
December
November
October
September
August

Electric

$337
$319
$218
$207
$ 70
$200
$181
$152
$204
$305
$325
$400

Uttlity Expenses

Gas

(NS \O I \O I \O o ¢

WD DN B B WLWLWWN
-~ O

SZ RS CEES SRS S BES R S FARS RS SRR SRS CHES SRS o

W U0 O\ O O

Water

$200

$161
$141
$ 40



