

Utility Expenses

Month	Electric	Gas	Water
July	\$337	\$ 28	
June	\$319	\$ 32	
May	\$218	\$ 32	
April	\$207	\$ 32	
March	\$ 70	\$ 42	
February	\$200	\$ 49	\$200
January	\$181	\$ 64	
December	\$152	\$ 50	
November	\$204	\$ 29	\$161
October	\$305	\$ 26	\$141
September	\$325	\$ 25	\$ 40
August	\$400	\$ 33	